

pachet articole sanitare

I.D.: 46512400

Data publicarii 19.05.20 Coduri CPV 44411000-4

Pretul estimativ: 605,33 RON - 605,33 RON

Descriere: DILUANT KOBER 0.9L Buc 3 7.98 23.94 VOPSEA PITURA ALB POLAR Buc 5 9.24 46.2 TEAVA PVC 50 L=2M 6420347000282 Buc 2 7.1 14.2 TEAVA PVC 50 L=1M 6420347000268 Buc 2 5.04 10.08 TEAVA PVC 50 L=0.500 MM 6420347000244 Buc 2 3.54 7.08 SMPUS305045 NZN 8X45 DIBLU NYLON SMART+SURUB Buc 100 0.25 25 COT PVC 50/90 6420347001098 Buc 8 1.59 12.72 132TNUXE10160 DIBLU 10 CU HOLS CH 160MM Buc 6 3.37 20.22 6.904-322.0 PUNGI FILTRU 5 BUC Buc 1 32.18 32.18 TE15 Rob tempor stativ 1/2 Buc 1 146.67 146.67 RACORD FLEXIBIL APA CU PROTECTIE SILICON 1/2-1/2 40CM FLEX 03-2 Buc 1 5.46 5.46 REDUCTIE EXCENTRICA V PP D.50/32 15140215032 Buc 2 0.9 1.8 ROBINET APA RECE LEBADA 6613 Buc 1 23.53 23.53 KS3 ROBINET SFERA FLUTURE OLANDEZ 1" 10809340 Buc 1 49.92 49.92 KS1 ROBINET SFERA FLUTURE OLANDEZ 1/2" 10809338 Buc 1 17.51 17.51 NIPLU ALAMA 1/2" Buc 5 2.15 10.75 COT PPR 90 FI20 Buc 6 0.2 1.2 COT PPR 90 FI20X1/2" FE Buc 5 3.25 16.25 COT PPR 90 FI20X1/2" FI Buc 5 2.86 14.3 TEU EGAL PPR FI20 Buc 6 0.35 2.1 RACORD PPR FI20X1/2" FE Buc 6 2.42 14.52 PP ADAPTOR 20X1/2 FI Buc 1 2.83 2.83 MUFA PPR FI20 Buc 10 0.22 2.2 VENTIL CU SIFON 11/2 40/50 Buc 1 9.63 9.63 CHIUUVETA INOX ROTUNDA 490 Buc 1 95.04 95.04